
East MS Cystic Fibrosis 5K

Overall Finish List
October 29, 2015

Results by: Time 2 Run Time 2 Run

Walk

5K Run
                                                                                                               Total  
    Place    Name                              City               Bib No  Age Gend    Age Group                 Time        Pace  
      1    Randy Barrett                     Newton  MS            527    44   M       1 Top Fin             20:37.5      6:39/M
      2    Kenny Mcmillian                   Chunky  MS            501    42   M       1 Top Fin             24:18.4      7:50/M
      3    Matt Strickland                   Meridian  MS          529    30   M       1 30‐39               24:31.3      7:55/M
      4    Chase Stephens                    Meridian  MS          525    16   M       1 11‐19               24:57.5      8:03/M
      5    Jamey Farmer                      Hickory  MS           516    28   M       1 20‐29               25:06.1      8:06/M
      6    Chad Penson                       Collinsville  MS      503    35   M       2 30‐39               25:08.2      8:06/M
      7    Daricek Shelby                    Meridian  MS          533    42   M       1 40‐49               25:12.9      8:08/M
      8    Madison Greer                     Meridian  MS          506    18   F       1 Top Fin             26:14.9      8:28/M
      9    Kyle Massey                       Decatur  MS           530    35   M       3 30‐39               26:15.0      8:28/M
     10    Bo Stephens                       Meridian  MS          524    19   M       2 11‐19               26:26.5      8:32/M
     11    Falon Jay                         Meridian  MS          513    15   F       1 11‐19               26:27.7      8:32/M
     12    Hunter Potate                     Meridian  MS          508    24   M       2 20‐29               26:29.3      8:33/M
     13    Julie Mangum                      Decatur  MS           507    37   F       1 30‐39               27:55.6      9:00/M
     14    Renee Lyles                       Lawrence  MS          531    48   F       1 Top Fin             28:04.2      9:03/M
     15    Emily Thompson                    Decatur  MS           517    34   F       2 30‐39               28:09.0      9:05/M
     16    Emily Usry                        Decatur  MS           532    47   F       1 40‐49               28:46.8      9:17/M
     17    Gabe Snow                         Meridian  MS          505    32   M       4 30‐39               29:06.1      9:23/M
     18    Kateri Matichak                   Meridian  MS          540    24   F       1 20‐29               30:06.1      9:43/M
     19    Michael Peavy                     Meridian  MS          526    24   M       3 20‐29               30:42.9      9:54/M
     20    Susan Stokes                      Meridian  MS          518    27   F       2 20‐29               30:44.4      9:55/M
     21    Christy Ross                      Enterprise  MS        511    37   F       3 30‐39               31:37.2     10:12/M
     22    Kelly Penson                      Meridian  MS          502    36   F       4 30‐39               31:39.2     10:13/M
     23    Lisa Pevey                        Meridian  MS          512    47   F       2 40‐49               33:59.2     10:58/M
     24    David Jay                         Meridian  MS          504    57   M       1 Top Fin             35:15.6     11:22/M
     25    Amber Roberts                     Hickory  MS           541    50   F       1 Top Fin             35:51.7     11:34/M
     26    Jamie Smith                       Stonewall  MS         537    28   F       3 20‐29               37:27.2     12:05/M
     27    Marie Roberts                     Decatur  MS           536    25   F       4 20‐29               37:52.6     12:13/M
     28    Mariana Sanders                   Carthage  MS          522    18   F       2 11‐19               38:12.0     12:19/M
     29    John Dalton Haggard               Philadelphia  MS      521    19   M       3 11‐19               38:12.4     12:19/M
     30    Larry Vanlue                      Collinsville  MS      535    49   M       2 40‐49               38:32.8     12:26/M
     31    Paige Vanlue                      Collinsville  MS      534    25   F       5 20‐29               38:33.5     12:26/M
     32    Alyssa Nash                       Philadelphia  MS      523    18   F       3 11‐19               38:35.2     12:27/M
     33    Colton Duncan                     Philadelphia  MS      528    21   M       4 20‐29               56:05.3     18:05/M

 

Top

Walk
                                                                                                               Total  
    Place    Name                              City               Bib No  Age Gend    Age Group                 Time        Pace  
      1    Tarina Anderson                   Conehatta  MS         543    44   F       1 Top Fin             58:09.3     18:45/M
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East MS Cystic Fibrosis 5K

Age Group Results
October 29, 2015

Results by: Time 2 Run Time 2 Run

5K Run

Male Overall Winners

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Randy Barrett                     Newton  MS            527   44        1        20:37.5      6:39/M

Female Overall Winners

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Madison Greer                     Meridian  MS          506   18        8        26:14.9      8:28/M

Male Masters Winners

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Kenny Mcmillian                   Chunky  MS            501   42        2        24:18.4      7:50/M

Female Masters Winners

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Renee Lyles                       Lawrence  MS          531   48       14        28:04.2      9:03/M

Male Grand Masters Winners

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    David Jay                         Meridian  MS          504   57       24        35:15.6     11:22/M

Female Grand Masters Winners

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Amber Roberts                     Hickory  MS           541   50       25        35:51.7     11:34/M

Male 11 to 19

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Chase Stephens                    Meridian  MS          525   16        4        24:57.5      8:03/M
       2    Bo Stephens                       Meridian  MS          524   19       10        26:26.5      8:32/M
       3    John Dalton Haggard               Philadelphia  MS      521   19       29        38:12.4     12:19/M

Female 11 to 19

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Falon Jay                         Meridian  MS          513   15       11        26:27.7      8:32/M
       2    Mariana Sanders                   Carthage  MS          522   18       28        38:12.0     12:19/M
       3    Alyssa Nash                       Philadelphia  MS      523   18       32        38:35.2     12:27/M

Male 20 to 29

                                                                                              Total  
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    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Jamey Farmer                      Hickory  MS           516   28        5        25:06.1      8:06/M
       2    Hunter Potate                     Meridian  MS          508   24       12        26:29.3      8:33/M
       3    Michael Peavy                     Meridian  MS          526   24       19        30:42.9      9:54/M
       4    Colton Duncan                     Philadelphia  MS      528   21       33        56:05.3     18:05/M

Female 20 to 29

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Kateri Matichak                   Meridian  MS          540   24       18        30:06.1      9:43/M
       2    Susan Stokes                      Meridian  MS          518   27       20        30:44.4      9:55/M
       3    Jamie Smith                       Stonewall  MS         537   28       26        37:27.2     12:05/M
       4    Marie Roberts                     Decatur  MS           536   25       27        37:52.6     12:13/M
       5    Paige Vanlue                      Collinsville  MS      534   25       31        38:33.5     12:26/M

Male 30 to 39

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Matt Strickland                   Meridian  MS          529   30        3        24:31.3      7:55/M
       2    Chad Penson                       Collinsville  MS      503   35        6        25:08.2      8:06/M
       3    Kyle Massey                       Decatur  MS           530   35        9        26:15.0      8:28/M
       4    Gabe Snow                         Meridian  MS          505   32       17        29:06.1      9:23/M

Female 30 to 39

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Julie Mangum                      Decatur  MS           507   37       13        27:55.6      9:00/M
       2    Emily Thompson                    Decatur  MS           517   34       15        28:09.0      9:05/M
       3    Christy Ross                      Enterprise  MS        511   37       21        31:37.2     10:12/M
       4    Kelly Penson                      Meridian  MS          502   36       22        31:39.2     10:13/M

Male 40 to 49

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Daricek Shelby                    Meridian  MS          533   42        7        25:12.9      8:08/M
       2    Larry Vanlue                      Collinsville  MS      535   49       30        38:32.8     12:26/M

Female 40 to 49

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Emily Usry                        Decatur  MS           532   47       16        28:46.8      9:17/M
       2    Lisa Pevey                        Meridian  MS          512   47       23        33:59.2     10:58/M

Walk

Female Overall Winners

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Tarina Anderson                   Conehatta  MS         543   44        1        58:09.3     18:45/M


